HIGH SPEED FUSES
AND SYSTEM PROTECTION
For Automotive/ Electric Vehicles
and EVSE/ Charging Equipment
2020 / 04 EV/ EVSE Portfolio
Ihr Rundumschutz für starke Ströme
All-round protection for strong currents
HIGH SPEED FUSES

Note: (1) Temperature rise: <50 K.
TIME VS CURRENT CHARACTERISTIC
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
AE4 2500
1 2 3 4
AE4
6: 200 VDC
1 Product Series
2 Ampere Code
3 Rated Voltage
4 Supplementary Code
50 A  (see Ampere code column of electrical specifications)
00: Cartridge; 01: Central Mount; 03: PCB Mount; 05: Level Mount
6 00
TIME CURRENT CURVE
Rated Current 110 % 135 % 150 % 200 %
10-50 A >4 h <1 h 10-1000 s 0.5-100 s
300 % 500 %
0.1-15 s 0.05-1 s
200VDC EV FUSE LINKSEV
Part Number
Cartridge    Central Mount PCB Mount Level Mount
AE42100600
AE42150600
AE42200600
AE42250600
AE42300600
AE42400600
AE42500600
AE42100601
AE42150601
AE42200601
AE42250601
AE42300601
AE42400601
AE42500601
AE42100605
AE42150605
AE42200605
AE42250605
AE42300605
AE42400605
AE42500605
AE42100603
AE42150603
AE42200603
AE42250603
AE42300603
AE42400603
AE42500603
Rated
Current
10 A
15 A
20 A
25 A
30 A
40 A
50 A
Ampere
Code
2100
2150
2200
2250
2300
2400
2500
Rated
Voltage
Breaking
Capacity
200 VDC 10 kA@200 VDC

l
l
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
AE2 2500
1 2 3 4
AE2
6: 500 VDC
1 Product Series
2 Ampere Code
3 Rated Voltage
4 Supplementary Code
50 A (see Ampere code column of electrical specifications)
07: Cartridge; 04: Central Mount; 05: Level Mount; 06: PCB Mount
6 07
TIME CURRENT CURVE
500VDC EV FUSE LINKSEV
l
l
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
500 VDC
AE22100607
AE22150607
AE22200607
AE22250607
AE22300607
AE22350607
AE22400607
AE22450607
AE22500607
10 A
15 A
20 A
25 A
30 A
35 A
40 A
45 A
50 A
2100
2150
2200
2250
2300
2350
2400
2450
2500
20 kA@500 VDC
Certifications
   TUV       UR
○
●

800 VDC 20 kA@800 VDC
800 VDC 20 kA@800 VDC
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
AEM 3100
1 2 3 4
1 Product Series AEM
2 Ampere Code
3  Rated  Voltage 8: 800 VDC
4 Supplementary Code
100 A (see Ampere code column of electrical specifications)
0L, 1L, 2L: default
8 0L
Preliminary datasheet, subject to change!
Please find latest updates for download on www.adlerelectric.com
 8
0
0
V
D
C
  E
V
 F
u
s
e
 L
in
k
s
18
800VDC EV FUSE LINKSEV
TIME CURRENT CURVE
DIMENSIONS (mm)
A B C D F G H JE
AEMxxxx80L
AEMxxxx81L

19
AE3 EV Fuse
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
TIME CURRENT CURVETIME VS CURRENT CHARACTERISTIC
AE3 2500
1 2 3 4
AE3
i: 850 VDC
1 Product Series
2 Ampere Code
3 Rated Voltage
4 Supplementary Code
50 A (see Ampere code column of electrical specifications)
07: Cartridge; 04: Central Mount; 05: Level Mount; 06: PCB Mount
i 07
Rated Current 135 % 150 % 200 %
8-50 A <1 h 10-1000 s 0.5-100 s 0.1-15 s
300 %
0.05-1 s
500 %110 %
>4 h
850VDC EV FUSE LINKSEV
FEATURES:
l 850 VDC automotive fuse
Rated Current: 8-50 A
Rated Breaking Capacity: 20 kA at 850 VDC
Time Constant: 1-3 ms
Size: 10x38 mm
General purpose fuse for EV/HEV auxiliary protection
Ref. to UL 248-20; JASO D622; ISO 8820-8; GB/T 31465.6
Recommended fuse holder: BH114
l
l
l
l
l
l
l
850 VDC
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
AE31800i07
AE32100i07
AE32150i07
AE32200i07
AE32250i07
AE32300i07
AE32350i07
AE32400i07
AE32450i07
AE32500i07
  8 A
10 A
15 A
20 A
25 A
30 A
35 A
40 A
45 A
50 A
1800
2100

l
Note: (1) Temperature rise: <50 K.
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
AEX
1
2700
2
1 Product Series AEX
2 Ampere Code
3 Rated Voltage 7: 1000 VDC
4 Supplementary Code
70 A (see Ampere code column of electrical specifications)
31, 38, 51: default
3
7
4
31
TIME CURRENT CURVE
0
Prospective Current(A)
l
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
1000 VDC
AEX2700731
AEX2800731
AEX2900731
AEX3100731
AEX3125738
AEX3150738
AEX3175738
AEX3200738
AEX3250751
AEX3300751
AEX3350751
AEX3400751
  70 A
  80 A
  90 A
100 A
125 A
150 A
175 A
200 A
250 A
300 A
350 A
400 A
2700
2800
2900
3100
3125
3150
3175
3200
3250
3300
3350
3400
1000 VDC
  Rated
Voltage
A mpere
   Code
  Rated

14x51
14x65
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
AE6 1500
1 2 3 4
AE6
A: 10x38 mm; B: 14x51 mm; C: 14x65 mm
1 Product Series
2 Ampere Code
3 Size
4 Supplementary Code
5 A (see Ampere code column of electrical specifications)
00: Cartridge; 01: Central Mount; 02: Level Mount; 03: PCB Mount
A 00
TIME CURRENT CURVETIME VS CURRENT CHARACTERISTIC
Rated Current 135 % 150 % 200 %
5-60 A <1 h 10-1000 s 0.5-100 s 0.1-15 s
300 %
0.05-1 s
500 %110 %
>4 h
                                         Part  Number
Cartridge          Central  Mount      Level  Mount        PCB  Mount

●
Note: (1) Temperature rise: <50 K.
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
1
2
3
4
AT1 3200
1 2 3 4
Product Series AT1
Ampere Code
Size 1: 18x25 mm
Supplementary Code
200 A  (see Ampere code column of electrical specifications)
05: default
1 05
DIMENSIONS (mm)
26.2±1
43±1
56±1.5
6.5±0.5 12±1
9.5±0.5
17.8±0.5
18.5±12±
0.
2
TIME CURRENT CURVE
150 VDC 20 kA@150 VDC
●
●
●
●
●
1.8
3.5
6.0
7.5
8.6
9.0
11.0
12.8
16.2
18.5
AT12200105
AT12320105
AT12500105
AT12600105
AT12700105
AT12800105
AT13100105
AT13125105
AT13150105
AT13200105
  20 A
  32 A
  50 A
  60 A
  70 A
  80 A
100 A
125 A
150 A
200 A
2200
2320

DIMENSIONS (mm) TIME CURRENT CURVE
AUTOMOTIVE AND CHARGER PROTECTIONEV
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
1
2
3
4
AT2 3500
1 2 3 4
Product Series AT2
Ampere Code
E: 38x35 mm
Supplementary Code
500 A  (see Ampere code column of electrical specifications)
00: default
E 00
l
Certifications
          UL
●
●
●
●
●
●
●
Size
Preliminary datasheet, subject to change!
Please find latest updates for download on www.adlerelectric.com
 A
u
to
m
o
tiv
e
 A
n
d
 C
h
a
rg
e
r P
ro
te
c
tio
n
28
AT5 EVSE Fuse
FEATURES:
500 VDC EVSE fuse
Rated Current: 60-200 A (30x50)
                         200-400 A (38x50)
Rated Breaking Capacity: 20 kA at 500 VDC
Size: 30x50 mm, 38x50 mm
General purpose fuse for EV charging equipment
Ref. to UL 248-13
Approvals: UL (File: E485737)
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Part Number Rated Current Rated Voltage Breaking CapacityAmpere Code
500 VDC 20 kA@500 VDC
AUTOMOTIVE AND CHARGER PROTECTIONEV
l

500 VDC
Note: (1) Temperature rise: <50 K.
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
1
2
3
4
AT5 2600
1 2 3 4
Product Series AT5
Ampere Code
6: 30x50 mm; B: 38x50 mm
Supplementary Code
60 A  (see Ampere code column of electrical specifications)
04: default
6 04
20 kA@500 VDC38x50
Size
AT52600604
AT52700604
AT52800604
AT52900604
AT53100604
AT53125604
AT53150604
AT53175604
AT53200604
AT53200B04
AT53250B04
AT53300B04
AT53350B04
AT53400B04
  60 A
  70 A
  80 A
  90 A
100 A
125 A
150 A
175 A
200 A
200 A
250 A
300 A
350 A
400 A
2600
2700

31
Note: (1) Temperature rise: <50 K.
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
AT8 2500
1 2 3 4
1 Product Series AT8
2 Ampere Code
3  Size 3: 18x68 mm; 7: 30x65 mm
4 Supplementary Code
50 A  (see Ampere code column of electrical specifications)
02: default
3 02
AT8 EVSE Fuse
FEATURES:
l 800 VDC EVSE fuse
Rated Current: 50-100 A (18x68)
                         125 A, 150 A (30x65)
Rated Breaking Capacity: 20 kA at 800 VDC
Size: 18x68 mm, 30x65 mm
General purpose fuse for EV charging equipment
Ref. to UL 248-13
Approvals: UL (File: E485737)
l
l
l
l
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Part Number Rated Current Rated Voltage
800 VDC 20 kA@800 VDC
Breaking CapacityAmpere Code
800 VDC
2500
2600
2800
3100
3125
3150
20 kA@800 VDC
AT82500302
AT82600302
AT82800302
AT83100302
AT83125702
AT83150702
  50 A
  60 A
  80 A
100 A
125 A
150 A
AUTOMOTIVE AND CHARGER PROTECTIONEV
l

ATXxxxxC01: Single ATXxxxxC01: Twins
Note: (1) Temperature rise: <50 K.
TIME CURRENT CURVEPART NUMBER SYSTEM
ATX 3250
1 2 3 4
1 Product Series ATX
2 Ampere Code
3  Size C: 38x70 mm
4 Supplementary Code
250 A (see Ampere code column of electrical specifications)
01: default
C 01
1000 VDC 50 kA@1000 VDCTwins
AUTOMOTIVE AND CHARGER PROTECTIONEV
Part Number Rated Current Rated Voltage Breaking CapacityAmpere Code Dissipation  (W)
 0.5  In        0.8  In
1000 VDC 50 kA@1000 VDCSingle
ATX3250C01
ATX3315C01
ATX3350C01
ATX3400C01
ATX3500C01
ATX3600C01
250 A
315 A
350 A
400 A
500 A
600 A
3250
3315
3350
3400
3500
3600
Type
  9
12
14
15
17
21
33
36
45
48
60
68
ATX EVSE Fuse
FEATURES:
l 1000 VDC EVSE fuse

600 %
20-100 ms
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
BF4 2400
1 2 3 4
1 Product Series BF4
2 Ampere Code
3  Rated  Voltage 3: 32 VDC
4 Supplementary Code
40 A  (see Ampere code column of electrical specifications)
00: default
3 00
Note: (1) Temperature rise: <50 K.
3
A
4
A
5
A
7
.5
A
1
0
A
1
5
A
2
0
A
2
5
A
3
0
A
2
A
3
5
A
4
0
A
Preliminary datasheet, subject to change!
Please find latest updates for download on www.adlerelectric.com
39
 M
ID
I B
la
d
e
 F
u
s
e
AEL High Speed Fuse
BOLT-DOWN FUSEEV
FEATURES:
l 80 VDC EV high speed fuse
Rated Current: 30-800 A
Rated Breaking Capacity: 2.5 kA at 80 VDC
Ref. to: UL 248; DIN 43560
Recommended fuse holder: BHR061-25-M10
l
l
l
l
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Part Number Rated Current Ampere Code Rated Voltage
80 VDC

80 VDC 2.5 kA@80 VDC
80 VDC 2.5 kA@80 VDC
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
AEL 2300
1 2 3 4
1 Product Series AEL
2 Ampere Code
3  Rated  Voltage 8: 80 VDC
4 Supplementary Code
30 A  (see Ampere code column of electrical specifications)
01, 02, 03: default
8 01
Note: (1) Temperature rise: <50 K.
Preliminary datasheet, subject to change!
Please find latest updates for download on www.adlerelectric.com
40
 B
o
lt-d
o
w
n
 F
u
s
e
DIMENSIONS (mm)
TIME CURRENT CURVE: 30-325 A TIME CURRENT CURVE: 350-800 A
36±1
11
19.9±0.1
22.5±0.5
11
19.9±0.1
22.5±0.5
61±1
81±1
10.6±0.4
1±0.05  (AELxxxx801)
1.5±0.05 (AELxxxx802)
2±0.05  (AELxxxx803)
BOLT-DOWN FUSEEV
Preliminary datasheet, subject to change!
Please find latest updates for download on www.adlerelectric.com
41
 B
o
lt-d
o
w
n
 F
u
s
e
BOLT-DOWN FUSEEV
FEATURES:
l 70 VDC automotive fuse
Rated Current: 40-500 A
Rated Breaking Capacity: 2.5 kA at 70 VDC
Ref. to ISO 8820-5
Approvals: UL (File: E485737)
Bolt Size: M8
Recommended fuse holder: BHR059-25-M8
l
l
l
l
500 A  (see Ampere code column of electrical specifications)
AEY EV Fuse
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
AEY 3500
1 2 3 4
1 Product Series AEY
2 Ampere Code
3  Rated  Voltage 9: 70 VDC
4 Supplementary Code 00: M8 bolt
9 00
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Part Number Rated Current Ampere Code Rated Voltage
70 VDC
AEY2400900
AEY2500900
AEY2600900
AEY2700900
AEY2800900
AEY3100900
AEY3125900
AEY3150900
AEY3175900
AEY3200900
AEY3250900
AEY3300900
AEY3350900
AEY3400900
AEY3450900
AEY3500900
  40 A
  50 A
  60 A
  70 A
  80 A
100 A
125 A
150 A
175 A
200 A
250 A
300 A
350 A
400 A
450 A
500 A
Breaking Capacity
2400
2500
2600
2700
2800
3100
3125
3150
3175
3200
3250
3300
3350
3400
3450
3500
2.5 kA@70 VDC
Certifications
      cURus

l
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
TIME VS CURRENT CHARACTERISTIC
AEP 2200
1 2 3 4
1 Product Series AEP
2 Ampere Code
3  Rated  Voltage 3: 65 VDC / 32 VDC
4 Supplementary Code
20 A  (see Ampere code column of electrical specifications)
01: M6 bolt
3 01
AEP EV Fuse
BOLT-DOWN FUSEEV
Part Number Rated Current Ampere Code Rated Voltage
32/65 VDC
AEP2200301
AEP2300301
AEP2400301
AEP2500301
AEP2600301
AEP2700301
AEP2800301
AEP3100301
AEP3125301
AEP3150301
AEP3175301
AEP3200301
  20 A
  30 A
  40 A
  50 A
  60 A
  70 A
  80 A
100 A
125 A
150 A
175 A
200 A
Breaking Capacity
2200
2300
2400
2500
2600
2700
2800
3100
3125
3150
3175
3200
     1 kA@65 VDC/1.5 kA@32 VDC
32 VDC 1.5 kA@32 VDC
Note: (1) Temperature rise: <50 K.
100 % 110 % 150 % 200 %
>100 h >4 h 90-3600 s 3-100 s 0.3-3 s
300 %
- - 1-15 s --
-
350 %
0.3-5 s
0.1-1 s
500 %
-
-
600 %
0.1-1 s
Rated Current 75 %
20-125 A -
150 A, 175 A, 200 A >100 h